
Date Holiday Pool  Programming  Fitness Center

January 2024

Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day Closed Closed Closed

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr Day Closed

February 2024

Monday, February 19 President’s Day Closed Closed

March 2024

Monday, March 11 - First Day of Spring Semester

Saturday, March 23 Erev Purim Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Sunday, March 24 Purim Closed Closed

April 2024

Monday, April 22 Erev Passover Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Tuesday, April 23 Passover Day 1 Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday, April 24 Passover Day 2 Closed Closed Closed

Sunday, April 28 Erev Passover (Last Days) Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Monday, April 29 Passover Day 7 Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday, April 30 Passover Day 8 Closed Closed Closed

May 2024

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Closed Closed

June 2024

Friday, June 7th - Final Day of Spring Semester

Tuesday, June 11 Shavuot Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Wednesday, June 12 Shavuot Day 1 Closed Closed Closed

Thursday, June 13 Shavuot Day 2 Closed Closed Closed

July 2024

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day Closed Closed

August 2024

Tuesday, August 13 Tisha B’Av Fast Closed Closed Closed

September 2024

Monday, September 2 Labor Day Closed Closed

Closure Calendar 2024

The Ohel Moshe Synagogue, Basketball Court, and Playroom will remain open year-
round during regular business hours unless otherwise notified.

Early Closure - Space Closes at 3:00 PM

Subject to Change



Date Holiday Pool  Programming  Fitness Center

October 2024

Wednesday, October 2 Erev Rosh HaShanah Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Thursday, October 3 Rosh HaShanah Day 1 Closed Closed Closed

Friday, October 4 Rosh HaShanah Day 2 Closed Closed Closed

Friday, October 11 Erev Yom Kippur Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Saturday, October 12 Yom Kippur Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday, October 16 Erev Sukkot Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Thursday, October 17 Sukkot Day 1 Closed Closed Closed

Friday, October 18 Sukkot Day 2 Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday, October 23 Sukkot/Hoshana Rabbah Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Thursday, October 24 Shemini Atzeret Closed Closed Closed

Friday, October 25 Simchat Torah Closed Closed Closed

November 2024

Wednesday,  November 27 Erev Thanksgiving Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Closed Closed Closed

Friday, November 29 Black Friday Closed Closed

December 2024

Sunday, December 1 Thanksgiving Weekend Closed Closed

Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day (observed) Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday, December 31 New Year’s Eve Early Closure Early Closure Early Closure

The Ohel Moshe Synagogue, Basketball Court, and Playroom will remain open year-
round during regular business hours unless otherwise notified.

Early Closure - Space Closes at 3:00 PM


